Porm for filing Rate Schedules

FOR Eastern Laure] County
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Community, Town or City
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CLASSTFICATION OF SERVICE
RATE
PER UNIT

A. Minimum Water Rates Based on Size Connections
. ﬁumbet of Gallons or less
Size of of Water Per Month to be

Minimum Monthly
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Meter Connection Provided for the Minimum Rate Water Rate
5/8 inch x 3/4 inch 2,000 Gallons $ 10.59
1 inch 6,000 Galloms 25.39
2 inch 20,000 Galloms 60.45
3 inch 30,000 Gallonms 84.55
4 inch 50,000 Galloms 132.75
6 inch 100,000 Gallons 253.25
B. Meter Rates for Water Usage in Addition to Minimum Charge
Subject to the minimum monthly water rates specified above, the
following metered charges shall be made for each 1,000 gallons of
wvater consumption per month to customers of all size connections:
Number of Gallons Monthly Charge per
of Water Per Month 1,000 Gallons Per Momth
First 2,000 gallomns - $10.59 - Minimum Bill
Next 2,000 gallomns 4.00 - Per 1,000 gallons :
Next 2,000 galloms 3.40 - Per 1,000 galloms .
Next 4,000 gallons 2.74 - Per 1,000 gallons  PUBLIC %ER&%S&%MISSION
10,000 .41 - s
All over 10, gallons 2.41 - Per 1,000 gallons EFFECTIVE
Wholesale Rate 1.59 - Per 1,000 gallons
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o Delingquent Accounts Q ’ /Cfoi
- PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5011,
If bills are not paid by the 15th of the month a SECTION 9 (1)
102 penalty will be added to the bill. BY: Si
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dated July 8, 1996 .




